DISTRICT shall pay CONSULTANT in Net 30 Payment Terms, unless otherwise stated. 
5. Compensation: 

A. DISTRICT agrees to pay the CONSULTANT for services, SEE EXHIBIT "B", satisfactory 
rendered pursuant to this AGREEMENT, a total NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT of: 
Nineteen Million Two Hundred Eighty-Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixty-Six Dollars 
and 0/100 Cents ($19,288,266.00.)  DISTRICT shall pay CONSULTANT in Net 30 
Payment Terms, unless otherwise stated. 

B. [NOT USED.] 
C. CONSULTANT shall submit a monthly invoice for all Services rendered in accordance with this 

AGREEMENT within 30 days of providing such Services and shall include a reasonably descriptive